StarMoney 5.0

Benutzer:

Zeitraum:
Konten:

Kategorie:

Einnahmenreport

ATW, Internetfinanztutorium

01.04.2007 - 30.04.2007
Geschaéftsgiro - 0019008622 - Sparka
Alle Kategorien

Kategorie Zinsen

02.04.07

RECHNUNGSABSCHLUSS
HABENZINSEN

AB 1.03.2007 LT. VERTRAG
ABRECHNUNG 010307 - 310307

Kategorie Ubertrag Anlage

03.04.07

25.04.07

STUDENTENWERK GOTTINGEN
RUCKLAGEN/UBERSCHUSS

STUDENTENWERK GOTTINGEN
RUCKLAGEN/UBERSCHUSS

Datum:
Uhrzeit:

Summe

Summe

Gesamtsumme

02.05.2007

02.05.2007
21:21:08

24,45 EUR
24,45 EUR

2.951,16 EUR

3.500,00 EUR
6.451,16 EUR

6.475,61 EUR
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